agrwnE

~No

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Spring Lake Park
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CITY COUNCIL AGENDA
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2018
7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ADDITIONS OR CORRECTIONS TO AGENDA
CONSENT AGENDA:
Approval of Workshop Minutes — August 13, 2018 and September 10, 2018
Approval of Minutes — September 4, 2018
Resolution 18-37 Certifying Delinquent Accounts — Anoka County
Highway 65 Signal Painting Joint Powers Agreement — Anoka County
Contractor’s Licenses
F. Correspondence
POLICE REPORT
PARKS AND RECREATION REPORT
NEW BUSINESS
A. Approval of Parking Lot Lease — Buchanan Street
B. Triangle Park Gazebo Footing Installation
C. Conditional Approval for Building Permit Issuance Agreement for Public Storage
ENGINEER’S REPORT
ATTORNEY’S REPORT
REPORTS
ADMINISTRATOR REPORTS
OTHER
A. Closed Session — Motion to Close Meeting to Discuss Potential Sale of 525 Osborne
Road NE
ADJOURN
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SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR RULES FOR PUBLIC HEARING
AND DISCUSSION FROM THE FLOOR




